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Bib

37
36
45
44
50
51
52
53
38
39
48
49

33
24
22
34
23
28
31
35
25
13
11
29
27

20
16
30
26
19

15
17
18
21
32

Name

FULL STUMP PAIRS

Maxine Emes
Sarah Kerswell
[ain Wilson
Ali Trauttmansdorff
Andrew Peters
Amanda Crofts
Anne Falchi
Stephane Guegan
Chris Grubb
Harriet Grubb
Elizabeth Watson
Jackie Mitchell

FULL STUMP SOLO

James Gibson
Lajos Gergely Gyurko
Andrew Shipton
Andrew Denham
Matthew Greenall
Kelly Steenkamp
Ruth Tucker
Michelle Reid
Tom CLARKE
Nick Cooper
Rachel Hughes
Helen Close
Mark Wilsher
Robyn Carter
Mike Phillips
James Roberts
Gemma Ferrier
John Ward
Sabrina D'oronzio
Nick Atkins
Andrew Short
Ben Burghes
Clare Gibson
Keth McLelland
Richard Pitcairn DNF
Jason Brooks

Category

Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry

SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump

Time

02:40:03
02:40:31
02:51:34
02:51:36
03:14:38
03:14:39
03:23:53
03:23:54
03:33:06
03:33:27
03:36:37
03:36:38

02:21:03
02:21:38
02:22:37
02:23:02
02:31:07
02:33:03
02:33:24
02:33:28
02:37:18
02:39:27
02:42:38
02:44:02
02:47:16
02:50:36
02:50:44
02:51:09
02:57:21
02:59:09
03:00:29
03:11:27
03:24:18
03:27:17
03:27:35
03:29:03
03:42:19
03:46:07
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66
60
72
70
55
69
65
78
61
63
59
67
58
79
68
62
77
64
71

75
76
46
47

Bib

HALF STUMP SOLO
Greg Rodwell
Frederick Allott
[an Duncan
Fernando Jimenez Gascon
Daniel Newling
Chloe De Grave
Xavier Laurent
James George
Kay Shore
Samuel Willis
Phoebe Lloyd
Fiona Undrill
Caroline Milner
Adam Gray
Kath Fotheringham
Annie Plews
Louisa Maybury
Melanie Haward
Chris Ehrlich

HALF STUMP PAIRS

Bruce George
Stephen Boyce
Jessica Over
Natasha Carfrae

Name

SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump

Half Stump - Pairs entry
Half Stump - Pairs entry
Half Stump - Pairs entry
Half Stump - Pairs entry

Category

01:05:06
01:07:21
01:10:39
01:12:15
01:13:12
01:14:29
01:19:13
01:19:32
01:20:58
01:21:16
01:25:36
01:25:51
01:30:05
01:32:33
01:34:07
01:36:15
01:43:18
01:45:22
01:50:42

01:26:53
01:27:06
01:53:07
01:53:07

Time



\ooouoxm-hwmp—\z

= Y
N = O

O 0 N O U1 b W N R

NNNRNDNNRRR B2 R 132 R 23 3 @3
U WINR O WOWONOUTA WNRO

FULL STUMP OVERALL

Bib

33
24
22
34
23
28
31
35
25
37
36

13
11
29
27

20
45
44
16
30
26
19
50
51
52
53

15
17
18
38
39
48
49
21
32

Name
James Gibson
Lajos Gergely Gyurko
Andrew Shipton
Andrew Denham
Matthew Greenall
Kelly Steenkamp
Ruth Tucker
Michelle Reid
Tom CLARKE
Nick Cooper
Maxine Emes
Sarah Kerswell

Rachel Hughes
Helen Close
Mark Wilsher
Robyn Carter
Mike Phillips
James Roberts
[ain Wilson
Ali Trauttmansdorff
Gemma Ferrier
John Ward
Sabrina D'oronzio
Nick Atkins
Andrew Peters
Amanda Crofts
Anne Falchi
Stephane Guegan
Andrew Short
Ben Burghes
Clare Gibson
Keth McLelland
Chris Grubb
Harriet Grubb
Elizabeth Watson
Jackie Mitchell
Richard Pitcairn DNF
Jason Brooks

Category
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump

Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry

SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
Full Stump - Pairs entry
SwimRun Full Stump
SwimRun Full Stump

Time
02:21:03
02:21:38
02:22:37
02:23:02
02:31:07
02:33:03
02:33:24
02:33:28
02:37:18
02:39:27
02:40:03
02:40:31

02:42:38
02:44:02
02:47:16
02:50:36
02:50:44
02:51:09
02:51:34
02:51:36
02:57:21
02:59:09
03:00:29
03:11:27
03:14:38
03:14:39
03:23:53
03:23:54
03:24:18
03:27:17
03:27:35
03:29:03
03:33:06
03:33:27
03:36:37
03:36:38
03:42:19
03:46:07
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Bib

66
60
72
70
55
69
65
78
61
63
59
67
75
76
58
79
68
62
77

64
71
46
47

HALF STUMP OVERALL

Name

Greg Rodwell
Frederick Allott
Ian Duncan

Fernando Jimenez Gascon

Daniel Newling
Chloe De Grave
Xavier Laurent
James George
Kay Shore
Samuel Willis
Phoebe Lloyd
Fiona Undrill
Bruce George
Stephen Boyce
Caroline Milner
Adam Gray
Kath Fotheringham
Annie Plews
Louisa Maybury

Melanie Haward
Chris Ehrlich
Jessica Over

Natasha Carfrae

Category

SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump

Half Stump - Pairs entry
Half Stump - Pairs entry

SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump

SwimRun Half Stump
SwimRun Half Stump

Half Stump - Pairs entry
Half Stump - Pairs entry

Time

01:05:06
01:07:21
01:10:39
01:12:15
01:13:12
01:14:29
01:19:13
01:19:32
01:20:58
01:21:16
01:25:36
01:25:51
01:26:53
01:27:06
01:30:05
01:32:33
01:34:07
01:36:15
01:43:18

01:45:22
01:50:42
01:53:07
01:53:07



